

Suit No. : 570/16

11.05.2017

Present : Sh. S.K. Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner.

Heard. In the facts and circumstances of the cases, the Tribunal wishes to examine IO of the case. Issue notice to IO PS Rabupura, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar through SSP, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar for 07.06.2017.

(SANJAY SHARMA)
PO MACT (East)/Delhi
11.05.2017