

MACP No.570/16
Laxmi Narayan Gaur & Ors. Vs. Bablu Kumar & Ors.

31.08.2022

Present : Sh. S.K. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
None for respondents.

No PW present today. One opportunity is granted to the
petitioner to lead evidence.

To come up for PE on **10.11.2022**.

(Rajrani)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/31.08.2022