

MACP No.570/16
Laxmi Narayan Gaur Vs. Bablu Kumar & Ors.

16.10.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day casual today.

Present : None for parties.

As directed by Ld. Presiding officer, matter is fixed for
purpose fixed on 04.11.2023.

Reader
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/16.10.2023