

56 MACT 570/16
LAXMI NARAYAN GAUR Vs. BABLU KUMAR

06.12.2023

Present: Sh. S. S. Tomar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Kuldeep Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.
None for R3/Insurer.

On joint request be put up for purpose fixed on
16.12.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
06/12/2023