

MACP No.570/16
Laxmi Narayan Gaur Vs. Bablu Kumar & Ors

16.12.2023

Present : Sh. S.K. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

At request, be put up for further submissions on **19.12.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/16.12.2023