

26 MACT 570/16
LAXMI NARAYAN GAUR Vs. BABLU KUMAR

25/11/2024

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **04.02.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
25/11/2024