

31 MACT 570/16

LAXMI NARAYAN GAUR Vs. BABLU KUMAR

04/02/2025

Present: Sh. S.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Kuldeep Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.

Some more time sought by Ld. Counsel for petitioner to file reply to the pending application.

Be put up for reply and arguments by way of last opportunity on 17.02.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
04/02/2025