

22 MACT 570/16

LAXMI NARAYAN GAUR Vs. BABLU KUMAR

15.09.2025

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Kuldeep Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.

On request and considering absence of petitioner, put up
for purpose fixed on 19.11.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi

15.09.2025